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	Date
	Event 
	Location
	Time

	Mon 19 Aug
	Training restarts (Mon/Thur only)
	Meadows
	3.15

	Sat 24 Aug
	Cinema Trip
	Crosby Plaza
	9.30

	[bookmark: _Hlk12196051]Sun 1 Sept
	CO-OP Cup Day 1
	Everton Park
	08.00

	Sun 8 Sept
	Tadpoles Day 1
	Everton Park
	08.00

	Sun 8 Sept
	Small pool training restarts
	Meadows
	3.15

	Sat 14 Sept
	Tadpoles Day 2
	Everton Park
	08.00

	Sun 22 Sept
	﻿CO-OP Cup Day 2
	Everton park
	08.00

	Sun 6 Oct
	Formby Development Gala
	Formby
	TBC

	[bookmark: _Hlk12196768]Sun 10 Nov 
	CO-OP Cup Final
	Everton Park
	08.00

	15-17 Nov
	Wigan Best Future stars (level2)
	Wigan Life Centre
	TBC
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	Percy Mason Day 1
	Warrington
	08.00

	Sun 1 Dec
	Percy Mason Day 2
	Warrington
	08.00

	Sat 14 Dec
	Cinema Trip (Frozen 2)
	Crosby Plaza
	9.30
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